Coaches:

Players (13)

NAME

Reece Abele
Jalen Chapman
Jackson Davignon
lain Feranec
Daniel Kurtz
Elijah Lewis
Declan Lyman
Julian Mangine
Jacques-Talan McCaw
Gabriel Ovalle
Logan Smith
Mason Varga
Cameron Vining

GRADE POSITION

11
11
10
11
12
10
10
12
12
11
12
10
11

HOME NUMBER

Christian Brothers Academy, Albany
Boys Junior Varsity Cross Country
2024 - 2025

Athletics Director: Blaine Drescher
Assistant: Tina Slingerland

12 Airline Dr
Albany, NY, 12205
(518) 452-9809
www.cbaalbany.org

AWAY NUMBER HEIGHT WEIGHT NUMBER
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